100 East Erie Street

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District  cricago. i 60611
of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #: 22-0038 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Adopted

File created: 1/6/2022 In control: Procurement Committee

On agenda: 1/20/2022 Final action: 1/20/2022

Title: Authority to increase Contract 21-901-21, Rehabilitate One Electric Motor at the Stickney Water

Reclamation Plant to Louis Allis, LLC, in an amount of $131,295.24 from an amount of $304,630.00 to
an amount not to exceed $435,925.24, Account 201-50000-645750, Purchase Order 5001827

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/20/2022 1 Board of Commissioners Approved Pass
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

